
YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS

LEMAN North Atlantic | Aalborg Denmark |  Nuuk Greenland  |  greenland@leman.com

GREENLAND
LEMAN helps customers all over the world 
with their transportation and logistics 
needs. With our own specialist branches 
in Nuuk Greenland and Aalborg Denmark, 
we handle your freight all the way from 
supplier in Denmark to final delivery in 
Greenland, and visa versa.

Regardless of the size of the job, our aim is 
always the same: to provide a solution that 
best serves the interest of the customer in 
terms of transit time, service and price.

Contact your local LEMAN specialist for 
more information on our North Atlantic 
transport solutions: 

LEMAN Nuuk		  LEMAN Aalborg
Tel: +229 581 402	 Tel: +45 96 35 41 00

Facts about LEMAN
•	 Founded in 1900 in Denmark - today 

present in 7 countries with 25 branches. 
•	 Agents and partners in 100+ countries.
•	 Specialist branch in Aalborg and Nuuk 

with more than 20 years’ experience in 
transport solutions to/from Greenland.

•	 Regular air & sea departures. 
•	 High quality transport solutions.
•	 Fixed agreements with Air Greenland 

and Royal Arctic Line to secure free 
space on all departures.

•	 24 hours contact in urgent matters.
•	 Project and oversize transports. 
•	 A complete range of transport and  

logistics services.
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Normanton
Don  Pedro Avenue
Normanton 
WF6 1TD
UK

P: +44 (0) 1924  921 300
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Heathrow
Falcon House
Central Way, Feltham 
TW14 0UQ   
UK  
 
P: +44 (0) 208 893 1006
F: +44 (0) 208 890 0704
E: heathrow@leman.com

Birmingham 
Storage Boost Building
Unit 2B, Staples Close
Stafford
ST16 1WQ, UK

P: +44 (0) 1785 24 60 35
F: +44 (0) 1543 43 74 42
E: birmingham@leman.com

Milwaukee, WI
1860 Renaissance Blvd
Sturtevant, WI 53177  
USA
                                  

P: +1(262) 884-4700 
F: +1(262) 884-4690 
E: contact.us@leman.com

Miami, FL
8200 NW 52nd Terrace
Suite 108
Miami, FL 33166
USA

P: +1 (305) 468 8540
F: +1 (305) 468 8570
E: miami@leman.com

New York NY
67 Walnut Avenue
Suite 301
Clark, NJ 07066
USA

P: +1 (848) 628-1000
F: +1 (848) 628-1010
E: newyork@leman.com

Los Angeles, CA 
21221 S. Western Ave
Suite 210
Torrance, CA 90501
USA

P: +1 (310) 641-3776
F: +1 (310) 641-3786
E: losangeles@leman.com

Chicago, IL
747 N Church Rd
Suite E3
Elmhurst, IL 60126
USA

P: +1 (630) 860-1870
F: +1 (630) 860-5726
E: chicago@leman.com

Greve (HQ) 
Ventrupvej 6
DK-2670 Greve 
Denmark

P: +45 33 43 42 00 
F: +45 33 43 42 10 
E: kontakt.dk@leman.com

Herning
Kærvej 3-5
DK-7400 Herning
Denmark

P: +45 99 28 29 50
F: +45 99 28 29 60
E: herning@leman.com

Aalborg
Vardevej 1 
DK-9220 Aalborg Ø
Denmark

P: +45 96 35 41 00
F: +45 98 15 18 50
E: aalborg@leman.com

Taulov
Nordensvej 17
DK-7000, Fredericia
Denmark

P: +45 79 23 23 70
F: +45 70 33 71 33 
E: taulov@leman.com

Helsingborg
Strandbadsvägen 15
252 29 Helsingborg
Sweden

P: +46 042 26 65 50
E: kontakt.se@leman.com 
 

Göteborg
Fiskhamnsgatan 2
414 58 Göteborg
Sweden

P: +46 031 58 01 00
E: goteborg@leman.com 

Stockholm
Drivhjulsvägen 42
126 30 Hägersten
Sweden

P: +46 08 709 75 90
E: stockholm@leman.com

Turku
Huolintakatu 5
FI-20200 Turku
Finland

P: +358 9 3424 810
F: +358 9 34248199 
E: turku@leman.com

Helsinki
Hakamäenkuja 11 A
FI-01510 Vantaa
Finland

P: +358 9 3424 810
F: +358 9 3424 8199
E: yhteystiedot@leman.com

Drammen
Tomtegata 80
3012 Drammen
Norway 

P: +47 32 26 74 50
F: +47 32 26 74 55
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Vestby
Stormåsan 30
1540 Vestby
Norway

P: +47 64 98 32 50
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Atlanta, GA  
611 Hwy 74 South
Suite 102
Peachtree City, GA 30269
USA

P: +1 (770) 515-0210
F: +1 (770) 515-0215
E: atlanta@leman.com

Glasgow
Suite 2/3, Avondale House
Strathclyde Business Park
Bellshill
ML4 3NJ, UK

P: +44 (0) 169 890 7790
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Kotka
Merituulentie 424
FI-48310 Kotka
Finland

P: +358 44 570 2204

Nuuk
Ilivinnguaq 18 
Postboks 986
3900 Nuuk
Greenland

P: +299 581 402
E: greenland@leman.com
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